
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORTTO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of August.

2021 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus

County combined funds on this date is S28,458,341.64

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, August9,2021

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTSrL{
TITUS COUNry COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

TITUS UNTY COMMISSIONER PR #2

US CO COMMISSIONER PR #4

I

DATE APPROVED: Ausust 9, 2021



' DAaE oal09/2021 o8:19

ACCOUNA NAfiE

2 021 010

COMAINED STATEMDNT OF CASII RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM AUGUST TO AUGUST qEL1O3 PAqE 1

BEGINNING
C}SH BAI,ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIFtS DISBT'RSEI{E'TS

ENDING
CASII BAI.ANCE

SENERA'J COUNTY TUND
in RY ilPll C-O-H
ituRY JP*2 C-O-H
co claRx c-o-H
in RY C!. CLERI<
irPlll c-o-H
TAX A/C CISH ON t{ArD
PETTT CASs JP*1
PEltr cAsS- co qLERx
irP# 1
cAslt rlr BAlrf,
CIB-CDS
.II'V PROB ACq!
INVES:IIEII!

rulgD TOTAIS

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

,00
800.00

,00
.00
.00

4,925,144.43
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
. oo
. o0
_ 00
. oo
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.oo

.oo

.00

.00

.oo

.oo

.oo
,oo

2,a40.57-
,00
,oo

_______________.Q
2, {ao,57-

.00

.00
1, O0 0. 00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
a , 923 , 3O3 .16

.oo

.00
,oo

8, 930, 044.33 e,921,603.76

13,?90.s913 790 .59

.00

.00

.00

.00

0o

2021 016 SAq'BITY PBEA FI,ITD
CASH IN BANI(

FI'!'D TOTAI,S

13,790.59

6,623.25

2O2L ot:l iluSIICB Cpt RIBOUaA AaCURIII
CAAB IlI AATI

PUIID TOTAIJS

2021 OI7 iIUBY TUND
CAEH OnI !{AND JI'RY
cAsH lll aAtar

FUIID TOTAI,S

2021 018 IJAII IJIBR'ARI FI,IIID
CASH IN &A!TX

fU D TOTAIJg

2021 019 SPECIA! PROJAS! ROAD & ARIDCIB
CASH IN EANX

F[,T{D TOTAI-E

2021 O2O ROAD & BRIDGE IUND
CASH IN BANI(
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 022 ROAD & ARIDGE *2 AUND
CASIi IN BANX

FUI{D TOTAI,g

2021 023 ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FI]ND
CASH IN BANT

FI'IID IOTAIS

2021 02{ ROAD e BRTDGE fl{ rt,llD
CASII IN BAIfIC

.00

.00

13.790.59

6,623.26 00 00

5,000.00
r59,9?6.04

.00

.00
,00
.oo

5
159

000.00
915.04

764.916. 04

9,931.5!

16a,9?6.0a

a, t31.53

o0

.00 .00
s,93X.53

.00

00 .00

.00

4,931.53

_ 00
oo .00 . oo

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00
.00
.00

989.90
t8?, 989, 90

101, t69 .21

.00 00

15 619.89-
15, 619.89-

00

989.90
387,989.90

300.699.46

.00

,00

.00

,00

303,169.27

404, 061. ,9 00

300,699.46

.00 404,053.?9
404, 063. ?9

431,2a5.52

.00

00

.00

245.93-

404, 053 .79

a30,999.s9

6 ,523 ,24
6,623 ,24

2021 021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FI'ND
CASH IN B,ANK

FUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00

13, 150. O8
13, !.50.08



DATE O8/ O9l2021 0A:19 COMBINED SfATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM AUGUST TO AUGUSA GEI,1O3 PAGE 2

ACCOUNT NAME
FI,'ND TOTAI,S

2021 025 CIIAFTER 19: FY2020
CASH IN BAI{K

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2 021 026 SAVNS GRANT
CASH IN BAII(

FI,ND TOTAIJS

2021 027 HAVA CAnES GnAtrr
CASH IN BATT

FI'ND TOTAIS

2021 028 .TUSTICE COI]RT TECHNOI,OGY
CASH TN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 030 COUlfrY & DrSTRrC',t CRT TECH
CASII IN BANX

FUND TOTA'JS

2021 031 IIAVA sECI,'RITY FI'ND
PETTY CA6H
CASH IN BANX

FI'ND TOTALS

2021 032 qTI GRJANT
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IOTAI,S

2021 033 PRETRIAI, INTERVENTION FUND
CrqSH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2 021 035 VITAI, STATISTICS
CASII ]N BANK

FI,IND TOTAI,S

2021 037 COI,'NTY CI,ERI( ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 O4O DISTRICT CIJER( TECH FUND
CSSH IN BAN(

BEGINNING
C-ASH BAI,ANCE

CASH
RECEIPTS

cAstl
DISBURSEMEIIIS

285,93-

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

431,24s .s2 .00

.00

430,999.59

.0000 .00
o0 .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,99t.21-t,991 .21-
t,991 ,27 - .00 .00 1,99t.27 -

16 374 .41 ,00 .00 \5, )74 .41
L6,374.A7

35,801,13 .00

00

.00

16,374 .81

35,801.13
35, 601 . 13

10, 15? . AA

35,801.13

10,16?.Aa

. o0

.00

.oo

.00
10, 16? .8a

16, 360.3 9

.00

.00

.oo

.00

10, 15? . a8

16,360.39
16,360.3 9 .00 .00 16,360.39

.00
21,955 .62

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
21,986.62

2t,956.62

112,063.93-

.00 00 2l,956.62

15,585,?3 13,150.06- 39 624 .24-
42,063.93-

22,234 .06

15,545.?3 13,150.08-

51.20-

39,628,24-

2021 034 PRE-TRIA'J-CIJASS C IIISD. FUND
CASH IN BANX

FSND TOIALS

22,234 .06

6,893.00

22,142.46

5,893.00

.00

.00

51,20-

6,893.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

6, 893 .00

3, 180, 652 .00
2021 035 AI'ERICAN RESCUE PI.AI! GR'ANT

CISI] IN B'NK
FL'ND fOTAl,S

3,180,652.00
3.180,652.00 00 00 3, 180, 6s2 . oo

13 1\4.24 .00 .00 13 ,7\4 ,29
L3,1L4.24

158, 906 . 01

L3,114.26

158,906.01

.00

.00
158,905.01

12,591.00

158, 905 . 01

12,691.00

00 .00

2021 029 ,f,USTICE COURf TECINOLOGY-.IP2
CASH IN BANI(

FUND IOTAI,S



DATE Ogl09/2021 08:19 COI,TBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEI.IENTS FROII AUGUST

CASH

TO AUGUSf CEI,lO3 PAGE 3

clsH
DISBURSEUEN'TS

ENDIIIO
CASH &A!AT{CEACCOUIII NAIIB

EUND T TAT,S

2021 0a1 gTATa raas EultD
CASI{ IN EANK

rU[D 1!TA',S

2021 OI2 HOMEI,AND SECURITY GRA! T
CASH IN BANX

FI,ND TOTAI.S

2021 0a3 COUlfr! CLER,( R&U Fl,lND
CA6H IN BANK

rU[D TOIA'JS

2021 044 DISTRICT CIJERX R&M FUND
CASH IN BAN(

IUII'D TOTAI,S

2021 04? DISTRIET ATTORNEY FI'ND
CASH IN &ANK

FI'ND IOTAI,S

2021 O4A COUNTY ATDORNEY FT'ND
casH t! BAt{(

FUND IPTALS

2021 051 FA!,tI!.t AND PROTECTI1IE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 053 SHaRraa SATZBD ACCOUTT
CASH IN BAIIX

rUND TOIAI,S

BEOIIINING
CASH a,AII,INCE

12,691.00

60,932.4O

.00

.00

o0

_-_____________ !.
-o0

. o0

12,691.00

60,932,{0
60,932.40

,00

.00 60,932.40

oo
.00

2O8,2\1 .01

.00 .00

00

00

00

,00

---------.-qq

2OB,2l7 .O7
2O4,211.07

13, 745.41

208,217.01

13, ?45 , 41
13 . ?45 .41

2,057 ,1a

.00 .00 1f,,745,41

.00 2 057.18
2,057.14

2t547.22

.oo . oo 2, 057, ta

.00 .00 2 441 .22
2.541 .22

.00

2,5a1 .22

20,45i.00

.00

00

. oo

.00
2021 049 DIS'IIICT CtK REC PRESERV FUND

C-ASH IN BANX
FI'ND TOTAI,S

20,454.00
20,464 . O0

2021 O5O VEHICI,E INVEIITORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BAN(

FTIND TOTAI,S -----3Lr-1223.-!Z244,723 .42

.00

.00

.00 20,454 .00

244,'123 ,42
.00

.00 ,00

244,723 ,42

.00
00

611 t 670.46

o0

.00

.00

.00

00

611 ,67O.46
671,610.46

22,393 .12

0o

.00

.00

.00

611 ,670,46

22,791 .12
22,393 .12

4, 50O. O0

.00 .00 22,391.12

2021 054 DISARICT A.I.IPRIfEY SEIZED ACCT
CASII IN BA'fI(

FUND IPTAI,S
______22,233.4

29,931.2L

2021 056 SHERIFP FORPEITURE FUND
PEf':Y CASH

2021 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CDS

FUND AOTALA

146,812.33

146, 812 .33

.00

.00

.00 00 29 93? .21

.00 .00 29,9X7 ,27

.00 146, A12,33
.00

00 00

. o0

146,812.33

4,500.00

2021 052 qORONA VIRUS RETJIEF
CASII IN BAN(

PUND TOTAIJS



'DATE 0A/09/2021 OS: 19 COMBIIIBD STATErlEliIa OF CASH 
'BCEIPTS 

AND DISBT'RSEUENTS FROM AI'GUST TO AUGUSA GEI,lO3 PAGE {

ACCOI,'NT NAI{E
C3S!l IN BANX

FUND IOTAI,S

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

t9,22O .Oa

cAsll casH
RBCEIPTS DISBUESEIiEI.IS

ENDING
CISI| AALANCE

18,22O .Oa,00
.00

202]. 057 CAPIIAI, MURDER FUIID
CASH IN BANK

FUND T(,,!A!,S

19,?20.05

84,000.00

19,720.05

84,000.00

.00

,00
84,000. 00 8{,000,00

6,8aa.98

00

.oo

00

2021 05a STATE CRMINAI, AT,IAN AS9T PROG
CASH IN EANX

AUND T TALS

202\ 060 2011 VEST GRAtlr
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 062 TrTUS COUNTY 2019 BOND rdg
CAAH IN AiA!IX

FUND TOIAI,S

2021 063 201? rts
cla8 rr &Atax
CIB.CD

I'T'ND TOTA',S

2021 064 200a tox r&s/2011 sERrEs
qASB IN BA!fE
CIB.CD

PUND MTALS

202r. 066 TrTOA CIUIL 2012 .8. aOrD r&9
2012 a BOIID r&S
cra-@

FI'TD IOTI'JA

202L O57 2001 rpOP BOND
CASH IT AAN(

rUND TOTAIS

2021 058 Tr?US COUIi1TY 2009 BOND r&S
CASS IN AiANI(
cra-cD

FUND 
"OI,,\I-S

2 021 069 2016:&5
CASH IN BANX
CIB. CD

FUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00
.00
. o0

.00
,00

6, 844 . 9B ,00

2021 059 SHERIFF COIIUISSARY Et''{D
C'SI IN BA!I(

FUND TITAI,S

6,84{.98

55,942.26

6,844.98

5s,942 ,25
55,942 .26

.00

.oo
00

.00

.00

.00 55,942 ,26

00 .00 .00
. o0

00

,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00 .00 , o0

.00

.00
.00 .00

,00
. oo
.00

.00 .00 _ oo

.00

.00
.00 .00 ,o0

2021 055 ?ITUA c1cuNrl DAAT SARVICE AUND
CISIi IN BAN(
cra-cD

zuND TOTA',S

1 ,244,443 ,1,2
.00

1,244 443.12

.00

.00
,00
,00

1 ,244,443.!2
.00

.00

.00

.00
o0

00

00

.00

.00

.00

1 ,244,443,12

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00 00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00
00

00 .00 .00

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 00 .00 .00

2021 071 AEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016
CiSH IIf BA!{K .00 o0 .00 .00

00



DATE 08/09/2021 08:19 COIAINED STATEIIIENT OF CASH RECEIPIS AIiD DISBURSEMEMS FRO!' AUGUST

RECEIPTS DISBURSEUENTS

!O AUGUST GAI,lO3 PAOE

ANDING
CASH BAI,ANqEACCOI,INT NAI''E

FT'ND TOTALS

2021 0?2 FEMA PRECINCT S2 2015-2076
CASH IN BANX

Ft'ND TOTAITS

2021 073 TITUS COUNTY BEI,I, TOIIER FUND
CASH IN BANK

FT'ND TOTAI,S

2O2L O75 2OO4 RIGHT OF IIAY
CASH ITi BANK
CIB.CD

FUI{D TOTAIS

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

CASH CASH

.00

.00

.00 .00

.00

. o0

.00
.00

5.4?3.67 .00

,00

.00 5,613.61
I ,413 ,61 00 .00 5,913.61

3,131 ,229,53
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

3,a31 ,229 .53
.00

3,437,229.53 .00 .00 1,431 ,229 .53

2021 075 r,ooP coNstRvctloN FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CAAH IN EAN( (TEX POOL)
cra-cD

FUI'D TOTA!S

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00
.00
.00

.00

.00
,00

.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

00

2021 0?? tauA PRBC. $3 2015-2016
CASII IN BAI{R

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2021 0?8 FEUA PREC. *4 2015-2015
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTA,JS

2021 079 PEEC *3 CERTZ G&ANT
CASH IN BANR

SUND 1!T}I,S

2021 083 ClotOlIaSARl STORE
CASII IN BTN(

FUlirD 1]AAI.S

2 021 084 EIJEqTION FUI{D
CISH IN BAN(

FUND MTA'S

2021 085 MAINTENANCE BI,DG FT,,ND

CASH IN AiANK
FT]ND TOTA],S

00
o0

.oo

.00

,00

.00

00

.00

00
.00 .00 - o0

0o
0o .00

7,994.84 7 t 994 .44
1 ,994 .54

120.033.8?

o0

.00

.00 7,994,Aa

.00 120,033.87
L2O,033.47

15?,121.40

0o

00

.00 120,033.8?

,00 15?,121.80
15r, 121.80 00 .00 1,5?, t2l . 80

2021 086 INSI'RANCE AUND
CASH IN AAN(
C.ASH IN BAN(
CASII IIi BATI(- UUR

PU!|D TOTAT,S

35?, a4 a. a9
.00
.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

357,{48.89
.00
.01

361 ,448.90 .00 167i448.90

2021 O9O DIST&ICT CIJERI( AGENCY IUND
CASH IN 6PACIA! AC T
CASH IN OPBR]AIING ACCT
qD-DISTRICT CI]ERII(
CASH TN RBGTSIRY

FI.'IID IOTAI,S

15,129,47
42,469.93

522 t946.82
335,S51.05

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

35,!29,41
42,469.93

s22,946,A9
3r5,851.05

.00

936,397.3a 9!6,397.3a

.00 .00.00 . oo

,00



DATE o8/09/2021 oa: 19 COMEINED StATEMBNT OP CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBORSEI4ENTS FROM AUgUgT TO AUGUST

BEGINNING
CASH EAI,AIICE

C}SH CASH
RECAIPTg DISBURSEMEMIS

ENDING
CASH BAINNCE

6

2427 091 COIJNTY CI,ERK AGENSI FUND
CASH IN BANX
CASH TN OPERATING
CASH IN CIVII, CASES

FUND TOTAI,S

!4A,789 .25
47, 133.60
!1 ,253.60

,0o
.00
.00

00
00
00

t44,749,25
,l?,133.50
11 ,253.50

ACCOUNT NA'i'E

GR,AND TOTAI,S

2L3,176.45 .00 213,176.45

2021 092 BAIT, BOND BOARD ACCOI,,IT!
CASIT IN BANX BBB
cD -Atdfllollt cooPER
CD-TO$Y t{CGIt L
CD-(BI,I,YE COOPER
qD-ARISON & BAISON
CD-NANCY DAVIE
CD-NANCY DAVIS AAII, BONDS
NANCi BAIL BONDS

FUND aO'IAIJS

.01

.00

.00

.00
52,903,16
53,403.03

115,42{.39
5 0,225 .3 9

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.00
,00

52,803.76
s3, a03.03

116,424.39
50,225 .39

212,656.54 . o0 212, e55 .54

2021 096 GENARA'J FIXED ASSATS
Ft' D IOTAI,S

2021 09? GAI|ERAI, I,/T DBBT ACCSUIiII OROUP
cAslt Ill ENIX

FT'ND IOTAI,S

2O2T O9A PAYROI,L CI,EJARING FUND
C}SH IN B,IINX

Ff,IiID TCTIALS

.00 00 00

00

.00

.00,00

. o0 .00

00

00

00

00
.00 00 00 o0

24,451,153.50 28, 7f,5 . 91 31,5:l?.5? - 28,t58,34r..64


